101000120444

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200112608642		
(Address)	2001120000-72		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/03/0701022022 **125.00		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2007 DET SECRE TALLAH		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		

Office Use Only

101-12044P

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations		
SUBJECT	LOUANN B. WHITE, LLC	C	
		ed Liability Company)	
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
LC	DUANN B. WHITE		
		(Name of Person)	
L	OUANN B. WHITE, LLC		
		(Firm/Company)	
Р.	O. Box 653		
		(Address)	
W	indermere, Florida 34786		
	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further	information concerning this matter, please	e call:	
LOUA	NN B. WHITE	at (407) 256-5189	
- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
	is a check for the following amount:	Z007 D	uneselline, i
✓ \$125.00	Filing Fee \$\sum \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Same Part
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	V.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
LOUANN B. WHITE, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4700 Millenia Bivd.	P.O. Box 653
Ste. 270	Windermere, Florida 34786
Orlando, Florida 32839	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re LOUANN B. WHITE	
Name	
4700 Millenia Blvd.,	Ste. 270
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Orlando, Florida 328	339
City, State, a	nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	caccept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appaintment as in a surface of the apparent as in a surface of the app

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag		Name and Address:		
"MGRM" = Mar	•			
MGRM		LOUANN B. WHITE		
	·······	P.O. Box 653		
		Windermere, Florida 34786	····	
^				
	_			
				
				
	_			
		<u>/</u>		
	ited, the date must be s ate of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five bu	smess days p	MO:
•	CNIA THIDE.			
REQUIRED SI	Lowbin &	S. White or an authorized representative of a member.		
•	Signature of a member	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	2007 DE SECRE TALLAH	
•	Signature of a member (In accordance with section of this document constitution that the facts stated here.)	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	TAF	
•	Signature of a member (In accordance with section of this document constitution that the facts stated here.)	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	C-3 TARY (ASSEE	a came of
•	Signature of a member (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here Type	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	C-3 PM TARY OF S ASSEE, FL	į
REQUIRED SI	Signature of a member (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here Type	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.) B. Whitc ed or printed name of signee	C-3 PM 1: TARY OF STA TASSEE, FLOR	
Filing Fees \$125.00 Filing of Reg	Signature of a member (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here Type	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.) B. Whitc ed or printed name of signee	C-3 PM TARY OF S ASSEE, FL	

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)